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Dr/Nurse Name Clinic Name City Website

South East 

Vivienne Smith Nu Viva Southampton www.dermalfillerssouthampton.co.uk
Sharon Gallagher Hampshire Face & Laser Clinic Portsmouth www.dermalfillersportsmouth.co.uk
Louise Morris Medispa Salisbury Salisbury www.medispasalisbury.co.uk
Dev Patel Perfect Skin Solutions Southsea www.perfectskinsolutions.co.uk
Jackie Knight A New You Brighton www.a-newyou.co.uk
Tejal Sangani Sarivaa Hove www.sarivaa.co.uk
Michael Sheil Wells Medical Clinic Tunbridge Wells/ Crawley/ Ashford www.wellsclinic.com
David Africa Skintek Crawley/ Horsham www.fatfreezingclinic.co.uk
Jayne Gibson Willow Tree Clinic Wilmington www.thewillowtreehealthandaestheticclinic.co.uk/
Anna-Marie Lewis The Bexley Clinic Bexleyheath www.thebexleyclinic.com
Alice Hudson-Peacock Canterbury Skin & Laser Clinic Canterbury www.skinandlaser.co.uk
Kathryn Taylor-Barnes The Real You Clinic Goldalming / Richmond www.realyouclinic.com
Jolanta Markowicz HNB Medispa Bournemouth www.hnbsalonspa.co.uk/Spa/the-medi-clinic.html
Tamsin Stoneman Inject Beauty Gillingham www.injectbeauty.co.uk
Umar Khan Re-shape West Malling www.re-shape.co.uk
Lorna Smith Age Repair Romsey www.agerepair.co.uk/home
Jacques Gautier St James Clinic Newport (Isle of Wight) www.stjamesclinic.com
Christine Dixon Dermanurse Crawley www.dermanurse.co.uk
Dr Ayad Harb Bicester Clinic Bicester, Oxfordshire www.bicesterclinic.com
Brigid Hickey RGN INP Derma Spa Milton Keynes, Buckinghamshire www.nilam-patel.com
Dr Denis Zenon Crowthorne Smiles Crowthorne, Berkshire www.crowthornesmiles.co.uk/team.html
Dr Niall Munnelly Chiltern Medical Clinic Reading, Berkshire www.chilternmedical.co.uk/
Dr Niall Munnelly Chiltern Medical Clinic Goring on Thames, Berkshire www.chilternmedical.co.uk/
Dr Mariette Grant Tanning & Beauty Lounge Marlow, Berkshire www.tanningloungeandbeauty.co.uk
Dr Mariette Grant The Laser Clinic Cookham Cookham, Berkshire www.lasercookham.com
Adam  Bashir Hilton Skin Clinic Reading, Berkshire www.hiltonskinclinics.co.uk
Kate Harding Elixir Treatments Englefield Green, Surrey www.elixirtreatments.co.uk
Dr Gordon Pate Langley Dental Clinic Slough, Berkshire www.langleydental.co.uk
Tracey Cullen The Treatment Rooms Poole, Dorset www.thetreatmentrooms.co.uk
Tracey Cullen Scissors Salon  Bournemouth, Dorset www.scissors.co.uk

Tracey Cullen Retreat @ Covergirl Academy Andover, Hampshire www.elemis.com/spa-store-locator/retreat-covergirl-
academysp11-7dn.html/
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East England

Dr Kayhan Khamooshi ADF Clinic Clacton on Sea, Essex www.nobledentalcare.co.uk

Joolia Gilvey RGN Joolia Gilvey Aesthetics Norwich, Norfolk www.facebook.com/pages/Joolia-Gilvey-Aesthetics/

Angie Porter RGN INP House of Excellence Saffron Walden, Essex www.houseofexcellence.co.uk

Dr Alex Tran Hornchurch Healthcare Hornchurch, Essex www.hornchurchhealthcare.co.uk/services01.html

Dr Anne Mcgarrity Dr Annie McGarrity Laughton, Essex www.lavenderhouseclinic.co.uk/1.html

Dr loannis Liakas Vie Aesthetics Southend-On-Sea, Essex www.vie-aesthetics.com

Ms Yinka Aroyewun Yinka Medispa Chorleywood, Hertfordshire www.yinkamedispa.com

Dr Kannan Athreya Essex Prv Drs Shenfield, Essex www.essexprivatedoctors.com

Dr Anina Chapman Ageless Cosmetics Brentwood, Essex www.agelesscosmetics.biz
Midlands

Sarah Moore EDNT Dental Health Team Evesham www.eveshamdental.co.uk

ALL THE TEAM Tinkable Midlands www.tinkable.co.uk

Tim Eldridge My Face Cheltenham www.myface.uk.com/index.htm

Ian Morgan Soulcare Aesthetics Cannock www.soulcareaesthetics.com

Naresh Rati Vitality Medical Spa Birmingham www.vitalitymedicalspa.co.uk

Fiona Hamilton Luxe Aesthetics Cannock www.luxeaesthetics.co.uk

Sian Fumarola Discrete Aesthetics Newcastle-Under-Lyme, Staffordshire www.facebook.com/discreteaesthetics
Yorkshire and the Humber

Alice Danker Vanity Harrogate Harrogate, North Yorkshire www.vanityharrogate.co.uk

Jeanette McKennan Rejuvenation MediSpa Rotherham www.rejuvenationmedi-spa.co.uk

Caroline Mertens Yorkshire Aesthetics Leeds, West Yorkshire www.yorkshireaesthetics.clinic
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North West

Anne-Marie Hughes Skin Deep Aesthetics Warrington, Cheshire www.skindeepaesthetics.co.uk

Dr Angela Robb Dr Angela Robb Preston, Lancashire www.drangelarobb.co.uk

Dr Angela Robb Skin Medical Manchester www.skinmedical.co.uk

Anne-Marie Hughes Skin Deep Aesthetics Warrington, Cheshire www.skindeepaesthetics.co.uk

Cherie Scanlon Enhancing Health & Beauty
Lancashire, Yorkshire, Merseyside 
and the Humber

www.enhancinghealthandbeauty.com

Christine Sweeting Facetech Doncaster, South Yorkshire www.facetech.co.uk

Dr James Kimilu Dr James Clinic Liverpool, Merseyside www.drjamesclinic.co.uk

Dr Ryan Hamdy Renew Clinic Chester, Cheshire www.madisonspa-renewclinic.co.uk

Emma Bird Dew Aesthetics Chester www.dewaesthetics.co.uk

Dr Fab Equizi The Lip Doctor Maghull, Liverpool www.lipdoctor.co.uk

The Consultant Clinic Fulwood, Lancashire www.consultantclinic.com

Hayley Richardson Simply Belle Clinic Wigan, Lancashire www.simplybelle.co.uk

Helen Godfrey Retox Aesthetics Oldham, Greater Manchester www.retox-aesthetics.co.uk

Jan Birch Blemish Clinic Ramsbottom www.blemishclinic.co.uk

Jeanette Fox Fox Clinic Liverpool, Merseyside www.foxclinic.co.uk

Dr Melissa Goddard Apollonia Dental & Cosmetic Centre Liverpool, Merseyside www.apollonia-dcc.com

Patricia Goodwin Patricia Goodwin Liverpool, Merseyside www.patriciagoodwin.co.uk

Rachel Goddard Rachel Goddard Aesthetics Ramsbottom, Greater Manchester www.rgclinics.com

Stephanie Shorrock Poppys Medical Aesthetics Accrington, Lancashire www.poppysmedicalaesthetics.co.uk

Tracy Meharg Smooth Medical Liverpool, Merseyside www.smoothmedical.co.uk

Caroline Mertens Yorkshire Aesthetics Leeds, West Yorkshire www.yorkshireaesthetics.clinic

Dr Pinar Akman Defyne Aesthetics Preston, Lancashire www.defyneaesthetics.co.uk

Sharon Whittaker The New You Bolton, Greater Manchester www.thenewuclinic.co.uk
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London and Greater London

Dr Shazia Saleem LCC Laser And Cosmetic Clinic Neasden www.lccskin.com

Dr Yiannis Valilas Azamay Spa Barnet www.azamay.com

DrShazia Saleem Shazia Saleem Covent Garden www.clinicafiore.co.uk

Dr Shazia Saleem The Skin & Cosmetic Medical Clinic Ruislip www.sc-mc.co.uk/Contactus.html#

Dr Yiannis Vaililas Hush Aesthetic Clinic Hammersmith www.hushclinic.com

Ms Yinka Aroyewun Yinka Medispa Marylebone www.yinkamedispa.com

Dr Ali NL Clinic Oxford Street www.nlclinic.co.uk

Rachel Marcks Clinical Beauty Services Various locations www.clinicalbeautyservices.com

Cathy Martin Skin by Cathy Barnet www.skinbycathy.com

Dr Giorgia Ratta wahanda Ealing www.wahanda.com/place/dr-giorgia-ratta-cosmetic-clinic/

Dr Barbara Kubicka Clinic Be Knightsbridge www.clinicbe.com

Dr Vincent Wong La Maison L'esthetique London www.drvincentwong.com

Dr Alexander Chambers Dr Alex Chambers clinic London www.dralexchambers.co.uk

Kathryn Carson Ageless Clinics Hampton Hill www.agelessclinics.com

Dr Masani Mayfair Practice London www.mayfairpractice.co.uk

Dr Ash Chadha Claremont Clinic Croydon www.claremontclinic.net

Odile Brennan Envisage Health London www.envisagehealth.co.uk

Fiona Dilazzaro Skin Associates Marylebone www.skinassociates.co.uk

Dr Al Ayoubi London Medical and Aesthetic clinic Marylebone www.lmaclinic.com

Dr Aamer Khan Harley street skin clinic Marylebone www.harleystreetskinclinic.com

Dr Micheal Tee Harley street skin clinic Marylebone www.harleystreetskinclinic.com

Dr Rikin Parekh Regency Aesthetics London www.regencyaesthetics.co.uk

Dr Farizeh Khosravi Apex Dental North London www.apex-dental.co.uk/

Dr Joanna Christou Stonehealth Clinic City of London www.drjoannachristou.com/new-page/

Dr Joanna Christou Face Clinic London Soho www.facecliniclondon.com/dr-joanna-christou/

Dr Giorgia Ratta Dr Giorgia Ratta Cosmetic Clinic South Ealing www.drgiorgiaratta.com/contact-us/contact
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Ireland

Dr Shunil Roy Excellencce Medical Dublin www.excellencemedical.ie

Dr. Hegazzy Medixclinic Dublin www.medixclinic.ie

Patricia Malloy Dermaclinic Dublin www.dermaclinic.ie

Anne Rossi Anne Rossi Clinic Dublin www.annerossi.com

Marsha Harmon Clear Skin Clinic Dublin www.clearskin.ie

Dr. lalloo Cosmedics Dublin www.cosmedics.ie

Dr. Vincent Kent Clinico Aesthetics Clinic Co. Meath www.drvincentkent.ie

Dr. Patrick Treacy Ailesbury Clinic Dublin www.ailesburyclinic.ie

Dr. Eithne Brenner Faceworks.ie Co. Carlow www.faceworks.ie

Ms. Leila Connors Medilase Co. Kildare  www.medilase.ie

Claudia McGloin Co. Sligo www.claudiamcgloinclinic.com

Wales

Oliver Spencer Wilton House Dental Practice Cardiff www.wilton-dental.co.uk

Kiran Kandola Cardiff Aesthetics Cardiff www.cardiffaesthetics.co.uk

Dawn Richardson Dawn Aesthetic Clinic Barry www.dawnclinic.com

Patricia Goodwin Patricia Goodwin North Wales www.patriciagoodwin.co.uk
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